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Diagnostic coverage (DC)
B340

Head A: Connection
Head A: Gender

Head A: Angle cable out-
let

Head A: Coding

Head A: No. of poles
Head A: LED

Head A: Width across flats

E R 55 Freamseit

16 mm

M8 3l&HEsk - 3%t
0,8 Nm

18¢

-25..+75°C
-25..+75
IP 67

IEC 60068-2-6:2008 10 g at f = 10 -
2000 Hz, duration 150 min per axis

IEC 60068-2-27:2009 100 g / 6 ms, 10
jolts per axis and direction
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Head A: Tighten- 0,4 Nm Cable diameter 2,4 mm
ing torque Wire cross section 0.08 mm?2
Hegcli A:Knurled nut ma-  EfFER Insulation: Material PP
terlloal | N 5 Bending radius (fixed) 3 x MR
Ca. e lengt 0cm Bending radius (mobile) 10 x 4R
Shielded ¥
External sheath: Material PVC
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